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AA By Total

Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 3A Seth Reardon Wanganui Yamaha YZ250 FX 663 505 665 495 2328

2 8A Paul Whibley Palmerston North Yamaha YZ450 FX 675 512 670 497 2354 1.12 % 1.12 %

3 1A Charlie Richardson Eketahuna Husqvarna FC250 697 510 684 510 2401 3.14 % 2.00 %

4 3B Josh Hunger Stratford Husqvarna TE300 690 531 687 503 2411 3.57 % 0.42 %

5 2B Beau Taylor Cambridge Husqvarna TE250 683 546 701 508 2438 4.73 % 1.12 %

6 5A Josh Dando Christchurch Husqvarna FX350 679 517 679 535 1 2470 6.10 % 1.31 %

7 4A Bradley Lauder Rotorua Husqvarna TE300 715 516 681 502 2 2534 8.85 % 2.59 %

8 7B Jason Davis Thames Husqvarna FE350 749 550 707 531 2537 8.98 % 0.12 %

9 4 Ashton Grey Cambridge Yamaha YZ450 FX 747 532 702 520 2 2621 12.59 % 3.31 %

10 3 Jake Wightman Tokoroa KTM 250 XC-F 719 542 707 538 2 2626 12.80 % 0.19 %

11 6B Cody Corson Whitecliffs KTM 250 EXC 733 559 747 544 3 2763 18.69 % 5.22 %

12 5B Ben Dando Rangiora Husqvarna TE250 718 537 724 563 4 2782 19.50 % 0.69 %

13 9 Adrian Broughton Whangarei KTM 300 EXC 746 582 742 567 3 2817 21.01 % 1.26 %

14 6 Jake Whitaker Wainuiomata KTM 350 XC-F 724 549 711 544 7 2948 26.63 % 4.65 %

15 6A Stephen Sergeant Waipukurau Kawasaki KXF250 762 574 760 574 5 2970 27.58 % 0.75 %

16 8 Henry Pearce West Melton Beta RR300 736 574 739 568 9 3157 35.61 % 6.30 %

17 7A Alix Bjerring Christchurch KTM 300 XC 782 597 789 571 7 3159 35.70 % 0.06 %

18 1 Spence McClintock Rotorua KTM 250 EXC 802 583 844 728 18 4037 73.41 % 27.79 %

19 1B Grant Herbert New Plymouth KTM 300 EXC 888 605 909 660 20 16 4042 73.63 % 0.12 %

20 5 Allan Wellbrock Masterton Husqvarna TE300 850 652 870 669 18 4121 77.02 % 1.95 %

21 7 Tim Shaw St Bathans KTM 300 XC 878 659 878 615 22 4350 86.86 % 5.56 %

22 2 Hamish Fox Pukekohe Suzuki RM125 882 608 951 621 31 4922 111.43 % 13.15 %


